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CAMEROUMN

LISTE DES AGENTS DE FOOTBALL LICENCIES FIFA ET AGREES PAR LA FECAFOOT

NOMS DE FAMILLE

noah

Atangana

SIGHE KANKEU
NUENTSA FOHOM
MBONGO

Ntsengue Kana
COHEN

NKENGUE ONGUENE
TCHAMADEU

NJOYA

TCHEHO GIMOU
OLEMBO AMAMANA
NOUCK

ONAMBELE

AKONO
KENMOGNIE

ASHUNTANTANG
SAMUEL

OWONA

PRENOMS

Olivier Guy
Andre

Jean Hugues
Legrand

Roger Titi
Edgard Charly
Christian
Fridolin

Gad Joseph
Serge Ledoux
Yves Gaston
Ibrahim
Williams
Fabrice Hugues
Protus Bilap
Jocelyn Charles
JeanVianey
Paul William
Thibaud Armel

Tambe

Johann Gregory

Nationalité

France

Cameroun
Portugal
Cameroun
Cameroun
Cameroun
Finland
Belgique
Cameroun
Cameroun
Cameroun
Cameroun
Cameroun

Cameroun
Cameroun
Cameroun

Cameroun
Cameroun

SEXE

Homme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Homme
Homme
Homme

Homme
Homme

FIFA ID

1N25X81

1N25X70
1N9RTHO9
1N7MBUS5S
IN7ME25
1IN22LD0
1N20BI2
1K3IHX1
1IN26361
1IN25MP5
1K75601
1IN26AV8
1PFN9G7

1PEROV4
1PEB6K4
1PG4UT6

1LMHWV9
1PEROV4

Licence ID

202310-5007

202310-5006
202312-5553
202312-5482
202312-5483
202307-2758
202304-1146
202305-1908
202310-5125
202310-4792
202309-4048
202311-5261
202406-7330

202406-7515

202406-7150
202406-7434

202406-7483



